
Turnus: MidtNorsk Mesterslkap

Midt Norsk Mesterskap

1994 Romsdal
1995 Namdal
1996 Nordmør
1997 Uttrøndelag
1998 Sunnmøre
1999 Gauldal
2000 Nordmøre / Romsdal
2001 Inntrøndelag
2002 Nordmør
2003 Namdal
2004 Romsdal
2005 Uttrøndelag
2006 Nordmør
2007 Fosen
2008 Søre Sunnmøre
2009 Gauldal
2010 Sunnmøre
2011 Inntrøndelag
2012 Romsdal
2013 Namdal
2014 Nordmør
2015 Uttrøndelag
2016 Søre Sunnmøre
2017 Fosen
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025



Turnus: MidtNorsk Mesterslkap

Midt Norsk Mesterskap

Molde
Overhalla
Sunndal
Alle / Stjørdalsføret
Engesetdal / Skodje
Opdal
Fræna
Markabygda
Batnfjord
Overhalla
Holmemstranda
Hemne / Heim
Reinsfjell
Rissa
Fiskå
Budal
Sykkylven / Syvde
Steinkjer / Inderøy
Nesjastranda og Skåla/Kleive/Malmefjorden

Overhalla / Nordre Skage
Rindal / Surnadal
Stjørdalsføret Leksdal / Rådal


